Green Rider

Ineligibility 2025 2026

ID | LastName FirstName State
336 Abdilla Naomi QLb
444 Adamson Michael QLD
222 Alija Karen VIC
175 Anderson Cassidy QLD
14 Appleyard Lynda QLD
695 Bailey Tracey NSW
835 Bailey Gerard NSW
1021 Bailey Isabella NSW
355 Baker Marni QLD
356 Baker Alice QLD
357 Baker Amelia QLD
697 Baskerville Ellise NSW
1098 Bast Heidi VIC
169 Bell Graeme QLD
578 Biancon Naomi VIC
186 Bogie Jakke NSW
249 Bogie Kasey NSW
600 Bogie Ally NSW
82 Brown Jennifer NSW
253 Brown Barry QLD
306 Brown Justine QLD
150 Brumby Natasha QLD
27 Burnett Michelle QLD
243 Callinan Karen NSW
426 Callinan Charlotte NSW
618 Chandler Jessica NSW
114 Chisholm Linda VIC
39 Christoffel Grace QLD
312 Compton Lynette WA
41 Conn Joy QLD
244 Connelly Neville QLD
245 Connelly Bridget QLD
102 Cooper Nicole NSW
121 Cooper Elle NSW
96 Couch Kay VIC
235 Cruse Alex TAS
238 Cussen Sharne NSW
61 Daly Natasha NSW
588 Darville Alisha QLD
682 Davies Daralyn QLD
979 Davies Sandra NSW
18 Deede Sheridan QLD
259 Ditzel Ben QLD
1136 Donnelly Adam NSW
955 Downie Cooper QLD
1225 Driscoll Chris QLD
1234 Driscoll Larissa NSW
1194 Du Plessis Chloe QLD
1198 Du Plessis Brooke QLD
1025 Dunnachie Mitchell VIC
711 Eastaway Vicki VIC
1068 Elliott Tomi Rose VIC



264
38
373
477
362
254
505
151
307
434
937
351
44
25
715
170
192
11
409
250
234
492
939
649
395
348
729
55
149
19
224
155
756
958
350
283
247
475
130
489
303
594
957
550
189
722
231
112
183
215
116
99
16
1126

Ellis

Erlin
Fahey
Farquhar
Farrell
Fitzsimons
Foot
Frater
Galliott
Gardner
Gauci
Gilmore
Glover
Goodall
Gough
Gould
Gruening
Hage
Halliday
Hamilton
Harrison
Hollis
Holloway
Huff
Humphries
Hunter
Hunter
Johnson
Johnstone
Jones
Karabatsos
Keenan
Keenan
Kelly
Kemp
Kesterton
Kimpton
Kinder
Kingdon
Kington
Kritikou
Kritikou
Kritikou
Lancefield
Lane
Learey
Leddington-Hill
Leishman
Lewis
Lindsay
Lloyd
Lohse
Lowe
Loxton

Michelle
Clancy
Wendy
Cody
Janita
Holly
Vicki
Grant
Elizabeth
Eloise
Madison
Evie
Mackinley
Peter
Rachel
Gill
Brandon
Janine
Amanda
Dee-Anne
Chelsea
Zoe
Christina
Chase
Julia
Jillian
Julia
Lillian
Sandra
Terri
Belinda
Hayley
Reese
Sharon
Nyah
Annie
Jessica
Hayley
Leonie
Kayla
Natalia
Indiana
Tasso
Stephanie
Christine
Susan
Sharon
Neridah
Alicia
Lyndal
Hannah
Margo
Bayley
Kalana

SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLb
VIC
VIC
NSW
WA
WA
QLb
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
NSW
WA
QLb
NSW
QLb
WA
WA
VIC
NSW
TAS
QLb
VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
VIC
WA
VIC
QLb
QLb
WA
QLb
VIC
NSW
QLb
QLb



516
347
105
879
288
66
752
790
673
293
65
196
187
202
431
817
221
57
1139
703
1114
165
510
896
1076
342
219
1097
837
410
712
741
644
1201
314
518
793
176
390
297
33
246
436
698
863
781
94
696
1250
70
539
645
30
517

Lynch
Mammone
Mansfield
Marsh
Matthews
McConnell
McDonald
Mcdonald
MclLeod
Melling
Mezo
Milgate
Miller
Morris
Moyce
Nash
Neylon
Nikolic
Nolan
Osler
Oven
Paech
Parnell
Payne
Phillips
Pianeda
Pickerell
Pitts
Pope

Rawson-Harris
Rawson-Harris

Read
Reynolds
Robinson
Rogers
Ross
Russell
Scells
Secomb
Sestero
Sims
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Southey
Squire
Strelitz
Sutton
Tandy
Tapscott
Tarlinton
Thomas
Thomas

Alexandra
Sarah
Laura
Angel
Russell
Jo Ann
Ellie
Jenny
Kat

Kurt
Rita
Denise
Jessica
Amy
Kelsie
Louise
Clare
Kate
Tracey
Adelaide
Stevie
Sidney
Amanda
Milissa
Tristan
Leanne
Kimberley
Mya
Katie
Sarah
Dakota
Julie
Samuel
Dean
Jordan
Anthony
Caleb
Glenn
Cherrie
Brooke
Suzanne
Mikayla
Charmaine
Hayley
Corey
Vanessa
Tania
Tracey
Dean
Sonja
Brett
Rebecca
Gita
Cameron

NSW
NSW
NSW
NZ

VIC

QLb
VIC

QLb
VIC

New Zealand

VIC

QLb
NSW
WA
QLD
NSW
QLD
VIC

NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
VIC

QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA

NSW
QLb
VIC
QLb
QLb
VIC
QLb
VIC
VIC
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
VIC



1223
749
490
252
103
300
619
713

1072
524
705
172
198
256
602
181
379

Thompson
Toohey
Turcio

Van Diepen
Watson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Winsor
Withers
Woodman
Woolaway
Worth
Wyett
Wyse

Yuill

Taryn
Teresa
Kylieann
Tanja
Jessica
Ashley
Carolyn
Christine
Lucas
Kerry
Rachael
Allisha
Gary
Debra
Rebecca
Kasey
Lee-Anne

QLb
QLb
VIC
NSW
QLb
VIC
VIC
QLb
NSW
WA
NSW
QLb
WA
WA
VIC
VIC
VIC



